id

domain
last_date
value

rank

site_title

site des
site_keyword
domain_age
response_time
alexa _pop
regiona_rank
alexa_back

g _page rank
g_indexed_page
y_indexed_page
b_indexed_page
g_back
b_back

dmoz
moz_rank

da

pa

face like

face share
face_comment
tweet

gplus

pinterest
linkedin
stumbleupon
domain_ip
country

isp

blacklist
safe_browsing

antivirus

whois_info

45

booking.com

11th August 2016 05:39:42 PM
€302,098,694

93

Booking.com: 1,013,000 hotels worldwide. 100+ million hotel reviews.
Big savings on hotelsin 94,000 destinations worldwide. Browse hotel reviews and find the guaranteed best price on hotels for all budgets.
lodging, accommodation, hotel, Hotels, special offers, packages, specials, weekend breaks, city breaks, deals, budget, cheap, discount, savings
18 Years, 117 Days

0.44

None

None

77,877

0

981,000

3150000

3,150,000 rezultati

0

12,200 rezultati

Not Listed

0

0

0

355238

327580

240226

297017

5245055

3

3979

1410

5.57.16.220

Netherlands

Booking.com BV

not blacklisted

204

0

Domain Name: booking.com Registry Domain ID: 4913307_DOMAIN_COM-VRSN Registrar WHOIS Server: whois.markmonitor.com Registrar URL:
http://www.markmonitor.com Updated Date: 2014-08-14T04:00:26-0700 Creation Date: 1998-04-16T21:00:00-0700 Registrar Registration Expiration Date:
2020-04-15T21:00:00-0700 Registrar: MarkMonitor, Inc. Registrar IANA ID: 292 Registrar Abuse Contact Email: abusecomplaints@markmonitor.com
Registrar Abuse Contact Phone: +1.2083895740 Domain Status: clientUpdateProhibited (https://www.icann.org/eppt#clientUpdateProhibited) Domain Status:
clientTransferProhibited (https://www.icann.org/epp#clientTransferProhibited) Domain Status: clientDeleteProhibited

(https://www.icann.org/epptclientDel eteProhibited) Domain Status: serverUpdateProhibited (https://www.icann.org/epp#serverUpdateProhibited) Domain
Status: serverTransferProhibited (https://www.icann.org/epp#server TransferProhibited) Domain Status: serverDeleteProhibited
(https://www.icann.org/epptserverDel eteProhibited) Registry Registrant ID: Registrant Name: Domain Administrators Registrant Organization: Booking.com
B.V. Registrant Street: Herengracht 597, Registrant City: Amsterdam Registrant State/Province: Registrant Postal Code: 1017 CE Registrant Country: NL
Registrant Phone: +31.207125600 Registrant Phone Ext: Registrant Fax: +31.207125609 Registrant Fax Ext: Registrant Email: domain@booking.com Registry
Admin ID: Admin Name: Domain Administrators Admin Organization: Booking.com B.V. Admin Street: Herengracht 597, Admin City: Amsterdam Admin
State/Province: Admin Postal Code: 1017 CE Admin Country: NL Admin Phone: +31.207125600 Admin Phone Ext: Admin Fax: +31.207125609 Admin Fax
Ext: Admin Email: domain@booking.com Registry Tech ID: Tech Name: Domain Administrators Tech Organization: Booking.com B.V. Tech Street:
Herengracht 597, Tech City: Amsterdam Tech State/Province: Tech Postal Code: 1017 CE Tech Country: NL Tech Phone: +31.207125600 Tech Phone Ext:
Tech Fax: +31.207125609 Tech Fax Ext: Tech Email: domain@booking.com Name Server: ns2.bkngs.com Name Server: nsl.bkngs.com Name Server:
ns0.bkngs.com Name Server: ns3.bkngs.com DNSSEC: unsigned URL of the ICANN WHOIS Data Problem Reporting System: http://wdprs.internic.net/ >>>
Last update of WHOI'S database: 2016-08-11T10:39:40-0700 <<< The Datain MarkMonitor.com's WHOI S database is provided by MarkMonitor.com for
information purposes, and to assist persons in obtaining information about or related to a domain name registration record. MarkM onitor.com does not guarantee
its accuracy. By submitting aWHOIS query, you agree that you will use this Data only for lawful purposes and that, under no circumstances will you use this
Datato: (1) allow, enable, or otherwise support the transmission of mass unsolicited, commercial advertising or solicitations viae-mail (spam); or (2) enable high
volume, automated, electronic processes that apply to MarkMonitor.com (or its systems). MarkMonitor.com reserves the right to modify these terms at any time.
By submitting this query, you agree to abide by this policy. MarkMonitor is the Global Leader in Online Brand Protection. MarkMonitor Domain
Management(TM) MarkMonitor Brand Protection(TM) MarkMonitor AntiPiracy(TM) MarkMonitor AntiFraud(TM) Professional and Managed Services Visit
MarkMonitor at http://www.markmonitor.com Contact us at +1.8007459229 In Europe, at +44.02032062220 For more information on Whois status codes, please
visit https://www.icann.org/resources/pages/epp-status-codes-2014-06-16-en



