id	45
domain	booking.com
last_date	11th August 2016 05:39:42 PM
value	€302,098,694
rank	93
site_title	Booking.com: 1,013,000 hotels worldwide. 100+ million hotel reviews.
site_des	Big savings on hotels in 94,000 destinations worldwide. Browse hotel reviews and find the guaranteed best price on hotels for all budgets.
site_keyword	lodging, accommodation, hotel, Hotels, special offers, packages, specials, weekend breaks, city breaks, deals, budget, cheap, discount, savings
domain_age	18 Years, 117 Days
response_time	0.44
alexa_pop	None
regional_rank	None
alexa_back	77,877
g_page_rank	0
g_indexed_page	981,000
y_indexed_page	3150000
b_indexed_page	3,150,000 rezultati
g_back	0
b_back	12,200 rezultati
dmoz	Not Listed
moz_rank	0
da	0
pa	0
face_like	355238
face_share	327580
face_comment	240226
tweet	297017
gplus	5245055
pinterest	3
linkedin	3979
stumbleupon	1410
domain_ip	5.57.16.220
country	Netherlands
isp	Booking.com BV
blacklist	not blacklisted
safe_browsing	204
antivirus	0
	Domain Name: booking.com Registry Domain ID: 4913307_DOMAIN_COM-VRSN Registrar WHOIS Server: whois.markmonitor.com Registrar URL: http://www.markmonitor.com Updated Date: 2014-08-14T04:00:26-0700 Creation Date: 1998-04-16T21:00:00-0700 Registrar Registration Expiration Date: 2020-04-15T21:00:00-0700 Registrar: MarkMonitor, Inc. Registrar IANA ID: 292 Registrar Abuse Contact Email: abusecomplaints@markmonitor.com Registrar Abuse Contact Phone: +1.2083895740 Domain Status: clientUpdateProhibited (https://www.icann.org/epp#clientUpdateProhibited) Domain Status: clientTransferProhibited (https://www.icann.org/epp#clientDeleteProhibited (https://www.icann.org/epp#serverUpdateProhibited) Domain Status: serverUpdateProhibited (https://www.icann.org/epp#serverUpdateProhibited) Domain Status: serverTransferProhibited (https://www.icann.org/epp#serverUpdateProhibited) Domain Status: serverDeleteProhibited (https://www.icann.org/epp#serverDeleteProhibited) Domain Status: serverDeleteProhibited (https://www.icann.org/epp#serverDeleteProhibited) Registrant D: Registrant Name: Domain Administrators Registrant Organization: Booking.com B.V. Registrant Street: Herengracht 597, Registrant City: Amsterdam Registrant State/Province: Registrant Postal Code: 1017 CE Registrant Country: NL

whois info

B.V. Registrant Street: Herengracht 597, Registrant City: Amsterdam Registrant State/Province: Registrant Postal Code: 1017 CE Registrant Country: NL Registrant Phone: +31.207125600 Registrant Phone Ext: Registrant Fax: +31.207125609 Registrant Fax Ext: Registrant Email: domain@booking.com Registry Admin ID: Admin Name: Domain Administrators Admin Organization: Booking.com B.V. Admin Street: Herengracht 597, Admin City: Amsterdam Admin State/Province: Admin Postal Code: 1017 CE Admin Country: NL Admin Phone: +31.207125600 Admin Phone Ext: Admin Fax: +31.207125609 Admin Fax Ext: Admin Email: domain@booking.com Registry Tech ID: Tech Name: Domain Administrators Tech Organization: Booking.com B.V. Tech Street: Herengracht 597, Tech City: Amsterdam Tech State/Province: Tech Postal Code: 1017 CE Tech Country: NL Tech Phone: +31.207125600 Tech Phone Ext: Tech Fax: +31.207125609 Tech Fax Ext: Tech Email: domain@booking.com Name Server: ns2.bkngs.com Name Server: ns1.bkngs.com Name Server: ns0.bkngs.com Name Server: ns3.bkngs.com DNSSEC: unsigned URL of the ICANN WHOIS Data Problem Reporting System: http://wdprs.internic.net/>>> Last update of WHOIS database: 2016-08-11T10:39:40-0700 <<< The Data in MarkMonitor.com's WHOIS database is provided by MarkMonitor.com for information purposes, and to assist persons in obtaining information about or related to a domain name registration record. MarkMonitor.com does not guarantee its accuracy. By submitting a WHOIS query, you agree that you will use this Data only for lawful purposes and that, under no circumstances will you use this Data to: (1) allow, enable, or otherwise support the transmission of mass unsolicited, commercial advertising or solicitations via e-mail (spam); or (2) enable high volume, automated, electronic processes that apply to MarkMonitor.com (or its systems). MarkMonitor.com reserves the right to modify these terms at any time. By submitting this query, you agree to abide by this policy. MarkMonitor is the Global Leader in Online Brand Protection. MarkMonitor Domain $Management (TM)\ Mark Monitor\ Brand\ Protection (TM)\ Mark Monitor\ Anti Fraud (TM)\ Professional\ and\ Managed\ Services\ Visit$ MarkMonitor at http://www.markmonitor.com Contact us at +1.8007459229 In Europe, at +44.02032062220 For more information on Whois status codes, please visit https://www.icann.org/resources/pages/epp-status-codes-2014-06-16-en